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1     Ben Lloyd              M3039         1/26       16:57        5:28    5:14       26:08
2     Austin O'Brien         M2029          1/4       16:49        5:26    5:17       26:21
3     Phil Young             M3039         2/26       17:32        5:40    5:26       27:10
4     Greg Barker            M3039         3/26       19:12        6:12    5:58       29:49
5     Jack Meyers            M19UN         1/25       20:02        6:28    6:12       30:59
6     Mitch Dietrich         M2029          2/4       20:09        6:30    6:17       31:22
7     Michael Schroer        M3039         4/26       20:41        6:41    6:28       32:19
8     Steele McKinnon        M19UN         2/25       21:41        7:00    6:33       32:41
9     Kyle Knedler           M19UN         3/25       21:41        7:00    6:33       32:45
10    Mitchell Strobbe       M19UN         4/25       21:41        7:00    6:34       32:47
11    Amy Kintner            F3039         1/39       21:46        7:02    6:43       33:33
12    Max Murphy             M19UN         5/25       22:29        7:16    6:50       34:07
13    Jackson Fowler         M19UN         6/25       21:50        7:03    6:52       34:18
14    Wesley Otero           M4049         1/23       22:22        7:13    6:56       34:39
15    Ben Treakle            M4049         2/23       22:10        7:09    6:57       34:44
16    Al Grigals             M5059         1/14       22:42        7:20    6:57       34:45
17    Kelan Moylan           M3039         5/26       22:46        7:21    6:58       34:48
18    Jeff Paul              M3039         6/26       22:46        7:21    6:58       34:48
19    Donna Carlson          F3039         2/39       22:53        7:23    7:00       34:59
20    Cooper Frakes          M19UN         7/25       22:31        7:16    7:02       35:07
21    Trinity Borland        F19UN         1/12       22:49        7:22    7:02       35:10
22    Matt George            M4049         3/23       22:58        7:25    7:03       35:11
23    Kyle Shradel           M3039         7/26       22:36        7:18    7:03       35:12
24    Jason Van Hyfte        M4049         4/23       22:58        7:25    7:09       35:43
25    Jill Naab              F3039         3/39       23:21        7:32    7:13       36:05
26    Billy Butler           M4049         5/23       23:41        7:39    7:14       36:07
27    Curt Johnston          M4049         6/23       23:17        7:31    7:15       36:11
28    Nathan Boleyn          M19UN         8/25       23:43        7:39    7:16       36:16
29    Garth Carlson          M4049         7/23       23:30        7:35    7:18       36:26
30    Josh Berka             M3039         8/26       23:45        7:40    7:20       36:37
31    Trevor Glaum           M19UN         9/25       23:35        7:37    7:22       36:49
32    Jenny Watson           F3039         4/39       23:56        7:43    7:23       36:54
33    John Monroe            M3039         9/26       23:28        7:35    7:25       37:04
34    Eric Zabel             M19UN        10/25       25:11        8:08    7:25       37:05
35    Andy Haberkorn         M19UN        11/25       24:28        7:54    7:25       37:05
36    Vincent Holdridge      M4049         8/23       23:50        7:42    7:28       37:17
37    Kody Hoffmann          M4049         9/23       24:11        7:49    7:30       37:26
38    Nate Oberhardt         M3039        10/26       24:47        8:00    7:30       37:30
39    Nicole Dekeyzer        F3039         5/39       24:18        7:51    7:31       37:35
40    James Feeney           M19UN        12/25       24:31        7:55    7:32       37:36
41    Dhanush Adhitya Gopala M19UN        13/25       24:28        7:54    7:32       37:39
42    Layken Bytnar          F19UN         2/12       24:52        8:02    7:34       37:46
43    Matthew Sivertsen      M3039        11/26       24:56        8:03    7:35       37:53
44    Ashish Abraham         M19UN        14/25       24:31        7:55    7:38       38:09
45    Grant Tebbe            M19UN        15/25       24:27        7:54    7:39       38:13
46    Zach Gatton            M3039        12/26       24:35        7:56    7:39       38:14
47    Team Stevenson         M3039        13/26       24:45        7:59    7:40       38:16
48    Peyton Bytnar          F19UN         3/12       24:52        8:02    7:40       38:17
49    Sarah Ade Wallace      F3039         6/39       25:01        8:05    7:42       38:26
50    Chad Funderburk        M4049        10/23       25:33        8:15    7:46       38:47
51    Jackson Johannsen      M19UN        16/25       25:30        8:14    7:55       39:33
52    Matt Jones             M5059         2/14       25:31        8:14    7:57       39:41
53    Melinda Bradley        F3039         7/39       25:29        8:14    7:58       39:47
54    Michael Gonzales       M3039        14/26       25:50        8:20    8:00       39:56
55    Kevin Lines            M3039        15/26       26:02        8:24    8:01       40:01
56    Ronald Baumbach        M4049        11/23       26:24        8:31    8:06       40:26
57    Brian Kim              M3039        16/26       26:19        8:30    8:07       40:32
58    Braxton Farmer         M19UN        17/25       26:25        8:32    8:07       40:35
59    Vallerie Lynn          F5059         1/16       26:09        8:26    8:08       40:36
60    James Bladel           M4049        12/23       25:58        8:23    8:10       40:50
61    Marc Bonin             M5059         3/14       26:39        8:36    8:11       40:53
62    Mackenzie Rice         F19UN         4/12       26:19        8:30    8:14       41:06
63    Chelsea Schroeder      F3039         8/39       26:33        8:34    8:14       41:07
64    Minde Ward             F3039         9/39       27:04        8:44    8:16       41:19
65    Steve Kautz            M6069          1/6       26:52        8:40    8:19       41:31
66    Matthew Dresselhaus    M19UN        18/25       26:32        8:34    8:21       41:43
67    Matthew Walsh          M4049        13/23       26:32        8:34    8:22       41:50
68    David Babb             M4049        14/23       26:16        8:29    8:23       41:51
69    Lindsay Ulloa          F3039        10/39       27:11        8:47    8:23       41:53
70    Kathryn Monroe         F3039        11/39       26:53        8:41    8:24       42:00
71    Alysse Mancuso         F2029         1/11       27:55        9:01    8:25       42:03
72    Aaron Gillette         M4049        15/23       27:02        8:44    8:25       42:03
73    Olivia Ray             F2029         2/11       27:23        8:50    8:26       42:10
74    Maria Waterman         F5059         2/16       27:52        9:00    8:27       42:14
75    Jennifer Foley         F3039        12/39       27:40        8:56    8:29       42:23
76    Jason Brown            M5059         4/14       27:52        9:00    8:30       42:26
77    Emyrwyn Jones          M3039        17/26       27:03        8:44    8:30       42:29
78    Mike Osler             M3039        18/26       28:12        9:06    8:34       42:50
79    Emma Doyle             F19UN         5/12       27:37        8:55    8:35       42:54
80    Ryan Bell              M3039        19/26       27:53        9:00    8:35       42:55
81    Will Doland            M3039        20/26       27:53        9:00    8:35       42:55
82    Martha Licea           F5059         3/16       27:37        8:55    8:36       42:58
83    Troy Howell            M4049        16/23       27:21        8:50    8:36       42:59
84    Shane Schuler          M5059         5/14       27:53        9:00    8:37       43:02
85    Jennifer Watkins       F4049         1/14       28:22        9:09    8:37       43:05
86    Hannah Barney          F2029         3/11       28:02        9:03    8:42       43:30
87    Larry Engstrom         M70UP          1/6       28:19        9:08    8:43       43:34
88    Mark Huhn              M5059         6/14       27:49        8:59    8:44       43:38
89    Edward Flinn           M5059         7/14       28:36        9:14    8:45       43:44
90    Brooke Sweeney         F2029         4/11       28:06        9:04    8:47       43:51
91    Thomas Waterman        M5059         8/14       28:30        9:12    8:47       43:53
92    Shawn Samuelson        M4049        17/23       28:27        9:11    8:47       43:55
93    Brian Dekeyzer         M4049        18/23       28:13        9:06    8:51       44:12
94    Ryon Coon              M3039        21/26       29:22        9:29    8:52       44:20
95    Cecelia Fierce         F19UN         6/12       28:32        9:13    8:54       44:27
96    Nathan Windt           M3039        22/26       28:27        9:11    8:56       44:39
97    Beth Runkle            F3039        13/39       29:05        9:23    8:59       44:55
98    Douglas Mance          M4049        19/23       28:44        9:16    9:01       45:05
99    Jean Soria             F5059         4/16       29:34        9:33    9:04       45:19
100   Trent Doty             M19UN        19/25       29:39        9:34    9:05       45:24
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101   James Buhman           M70UP          2/6       29:50        9:38    9:07       45:34
102   Laura Sivertsen        F3039        14/39       29:49        9:37    9:08       45:37
103   Jill Sanchez           F3039        15/39       29:00        9:22    9:09       45:44
104   Stephanie Rice         F19UN         7/12       29:40        9:34    9:10       45:47
105   Heather Witters        F5059         5/16       29:33        9:32    9:10       45:50
106   Sarah Andrus           F3039        16/39       29:18        9:28    9:10       45:50
107   Stacy Robertson        F4049         2/14       29:31        9:32    9:11       45:55
108   Zoe Allert             F19UN         8/12       29:40        9:34    9:12       46:00
109   Jessica Middendorf     F2029         5/11       29:29        9:31    9:13       46:02
110   Melissa Andrews        F5059         6/16       30:16        9:46    9:16       46:17
111   Paul Schmidt           M5059         9/14       30:18        9:47    9:16       46:17
112   Monty Meyer            M6069          2/6       30:03        9:42    9:16       46:18
113   Patrick Decoster       M6069          3/6       29:48        9:37    9:17       46:25
114   Eve Reynolds           F5059         7/16       30:17        9:46    9:18       46:27
115   Keith Marvin           M3039        23/26       29:24        9:30    9:21       46:41
116   Janae Gross            F3039        17/39       30:23        9:48    9:25       47:02
117   Deborah Dayman         F5059         8/16       30:54        9:58    9:25       47:04
118   Dean Patten            M4049        20/23       30:17        9:46    9:26       47:10
119   Phil Pancrazio         M6069          4/6       30:56        9:59    9:27       47:12
120   Catherine Bishop       F5059         9/16       30:36        9:52    9:27       47:12
121   Katie Demuth           F3039        18/39       30:18        9:47    9:27       47:15
122   Bob Egan               M5059        10/14       30:35        9:52    9:28       47:20
123   Anna Raya              F3039        19/39       30:37        9:53    9:29       47:22
124   Kaitlyn Schnekloth     F2029         6/11       30:34        9:52    9:29       47:23
125   Kelly Oberhardt        F3039        20/39       31:21       10:07    9:29       47:24
126   Matt Laleman           M4049        21/23       31:06       10:02    9:31       47:34
127   Amy Bartels            F3039        21/39       31:29       10:10    9:31       47:34
128   Amber Duitsman         F3039        22/39       30:24        9:49    9:31       47:35
129   Cristina Zimmerman     F4049         3/14       30:22        9:48    9:33       47:41
130   Olivia Vincent         F19UN         9/12       30:35        9:52    9:33       47:43
131   Angie Maske-Berka      F3039        23/39       31:27       10:09    9:33       47:43
132   Valerie Olson          F3039        24/39       30:42        9:54    9:35       47:51
133   Kathleen Evanchyk      F5059        10/16       30:55        9:59    9:38       48:08
134   Tyler Nels             M19UN        20/25       31:09       10:03    9:38       48:10
135   Clara Decoster         F6069          1/9       31:03       10:01    9:41       48:24
136   Valerie Thompson       F4049         4/14       32:05       10:21    9:46       48:46
137   David Perley           M5059        11/14       31:03       10:01    9:46       48:47
138   Caitlin Raymon         F2029         7/11       33:18       10:45    9:47       48:52
139   Jamie Bice             F3039        25/39       31:29       10:10    9:50       49:07
140   Karl Lewis             M5059        12/14       31:35       10:12    9:52       49:17
141   Marilynne Lewis        F5059        11/16       32:07       10:22    9:53       49:25
142   Carolyn Miller         F4049         5/14       32:30       10:29    9:56       49:37
143   Ashley Funkhauser      F3039        26/39       32:04       10:21   10:01       50:01
144   Hunter Schaff          M2029          3/4       32:31       10:30   10:01       50:03
145   Marianne Schroeder     F70UP          1/1       31:26       10:09   10:01       50:03
146   Mac Cushing            M19UN        21/25       32:36       10:31   10:02       50:08
147   Sean Hajduk            M19UN        22/25       32:38       10:32   10:02       50:10
148   Pam Eckman             F4049         6/14       32:56       10:38   10:05       50:22
149   Jenny Halupnik         F4049         7/14       32:56       10:38   10:05       50:23
150   Keith Judickas         M5059        13/14       33:32       10:49   10:09       50:42
151   Michelle Burken        F2029         8/11       33:31       10:49   10:15       51:15
152   Lindsey Tague          F3039        27/39       32:33       10:30   10:21       51:45
153   Lewis Kopera           M70UP          3/6       33:23       10:47   10:22       51:46
154   Sarah Eshelman         F3039        28/39       33:59       10:58   10:24       51:59
155   Amanda Disch           F2029         9/11       33:59       10:58   10:24       51:59
156   Corey Gibney           M3039        24/26       34:08       11:01   10:27       52:11
157   Bobby McLaughlin       M3039        25/26       33:09       10:42   10:28       52:19
158   Meg Gillette           F4049         8/14       34:48       11:14   10:32       52:38
159   Rob Fanning            M5059        14/14       34:26       11:07   10:32       52:38
160   Quintin Gay            M19UN        23/25       35:08       11:20   10:33       52:44
161   Carrie Helmle          F3039        29/39       34:08       11:01   10:34       52:46
162   Kara Waletzko          F3039        30/39       34:00       10:58   10:36       52:57
163   Holly Gravenkemper     F2029        10/11       33:51       10:56   10:42       53:27
164   Madelynne White        F19UN        10/12       34:00       10:59   10:44       53:36
165   Missy Schulz           F5059        12/16       35:42       11:31   10:47       53:51
166   Kellie Brady           F3039        31/39       34:21       11:05   10:53       54:22
167   Jessikah Smeltzer      F3039        32/39       36:00       11:37   10:54       54:28
168   Chris Posey            M3039        26/26       35:01       11:18   10:58       54:48
169   Julian Totton          M19UN        24/25       34:14       11:03   10:58       54:50
170   Lucy Manis             F6069          2/9       36:06       11:39   10:59       54:51
171   Adam Kopacz            M2029          4/4       35:05       11:19   10:59       54:52
172   Ann Raymon             F5059        13/16       35:33       11:29   11:03       55:15
173   Austin Collar          F3039        33/39       36:57       11:55   11:09       55:42
174   Annie Pickering        F2029        11/11       35:52       11:35   11:13       56:02
175   Jason Shippee          M4049        22/23       35:35       11:29   11:14       56:10
176   Allen Hale             M70UP          4/6       37:03       11:58   11:15       56:11
177   Christine Cournoyer    F4049         9/14       35:35       11:29   11:20       56:37
178   Alma Brunson           F4049        10/14       37:01       11:57   11:26       57:06
179   Tom Kirkwood           M70UP          5/6       36:38       11:49   11:30       57:26
180   Kaitlyn Rogers         F19UN        11/12       35:50       11:34   11:34       57:48
181   Karmen Hopkins         F3039        34/39       37:15       12:01   11:36       57:57
182   Jennifer Cutkomp       F4049        11/14       37:16       12:02   11:36       57:57
183   Rosaland Smith         F6069          3/9       37:19       12:03   11:37       58:03
184   Paula Giudici          F6069          4/9       38:13       12:20   11:47       58:52
185   Melanie Johnstone      F3039        35/39       37:28       12:05   11:48       58:57
186   Beverley Hickle        F6069          5/9       37:40       12:09   11:53       59:23
187   Rick Sundin            M6069          5/6       42:17       13:39   12:34     1:02:46
188   Jayashea Kasnam        F3039        36/39       39:56       12:53   12:34     1:02:48
189   Joan Parchert          F5059        14/16       41:34       13:25   12:53     1:04:23
190   Carrie Trevino         F4049        12/14       42:17       13:39   13:03     1:05:13
191   Mary Storto            F5059        15/16       42:42       13:47   13:14     1:06:09
192   Judy Conger            F6069          6/9       42:37       13:45   13:15     1:06:13
193   Margie Schaefer        F6069          7/9       43:45       14:07   13:25     1:07:02
194   John C Gardner         M70UP          6/6       43:51       14:09   13:33     1:07:43
195   Robert Hickle          M6069          6/6       43:31       14:03   13:45     1:08:41
196   Paul McShane           M4049        23/23       46:43       15:05   13:46     1:08:47
197   Isabella McShane       F19UN        12/12       46:43       15:05   13:46     1:08:47
198   Kathleen Nucci         F6069          8/9       44:37       14:24   13:46     1:08:48
199   Katie Laleman          F3039        37/39       44:37       14:24   13:49     1:09:04
200   Allison Samuelson      F3039        38/39       45:22       14:38   13:50     1:09:07
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201   Michele Dane           F6069          9/9       44:48       14:28   13:50     1:09:07
202   Aidan McLaughlin       M19UN        25/25       46:17       14:56   14:10     1:10:46
203   Robin Gaines           F4049        13/14       46:29       15:00   14:19     1:11:35
204   Amber McLaughlin       F3039        39/39       46:23       14:58   14:20     1:11:36
205   Christel Seemann       F4049        14/14       51:20       16:34   15:18     1:16:26
206   Karen Carney           F5059        16/16       51:20       16:34   15:19     1:16:32
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